
Last Name First Rate/Rating From To Email
Abele Andrew EW3 1985 1986 andrewabele584@gmail.com
Adams Mark FC2(SW) 1985 1989 kanjidog64@gmail.com
Adams Walter theadams2@msn.com
Afong D. Scotty LTJG 1982 1985 dafong@comcast.net
Ahern Mike LT 1981 1985 mikeahern@verizon.net
Aldape Ricardo rrrrrrr.ra33@gmail.com
Alexandar Ronnie RM2 1979 1983 ronalex61@verizon.net
Alonzo Joe BM3 1974 1978 mangojo55@gmail.com
Altwies Dave RM1 1985 1989 sulkysquid@att.net
Aragon Juan YN3 1973 1975 aragonjm.ja@gmail.com
Arkon Charles carkon@benlomand.net
Arthur Stephen SN 1992 1993 sknyhick72@gmail.com
Austin David LCDR 1987 1989 davidpaustin@verizon.net
Babb Ronald ETR2 1976 1978 rbkb72@gmail.com
Bacher William BTFN 1973 1974 optimist1313@yahoo.com
Baer Dennis STG2 1988 1992 dbaer28117@gmail.com
Baltozer Charles BTCM 1975 1976 retbtcm@verizon.net
Barcus Bill bwbarcus@yahoo.com
Barela Mark barela53@yahoo.com
Barnes Chuck BT2 1985 1990 barney5654@gmail.com
Barnett Jesse MSSN 1990 1993 guns0315@aol.com
Barnhill Arizona LT 1976 1978 awbarnhill@msn.com
Batton John FTG3 1974 1976 jhonbtt@aol.com
Bauer Andrew STG3 1992 1994 andybauer@fuse.net
Baylis Ron YN2 1973 1977 rnmbayli@comcast.net
Belcher Michael mbelcher25@hotmail.com
Belliveau Dennis IC3 1976 1978 dennisb@labcraftcompany.com
Berkstresser Richard MM1 1984 1987 rberkstresser@elmore.rr.com
Berry Robert MM2 1976 1979 berryr1@twc.com
Best Stanley OS2 1987 1989 stanleyabest@yahoo.com
Beyor Joe STG3 1977 1981 joebeyor@nycap.rr.com
Bingenheimer Wesley IC2 1973 1976 wesleyjames1954@gmail.com
Black Todd LT 1987 1990 njpsu@magrathea42.net
Bocha Frank BT3 1983 1993 irishadare@cox.net
Boggs Charles BT2 1989 1991 charleswboggs@att.net
Bogner Todd tbogner@comcast.net
Boldt Willie OS3 1988 1991 boldtwj@yahoo.com
Bolton Harold bajr_68@yahoo.com
Booker Steven RM3 1984 1986 steve.booker@verizon.net
Boswell James MM2 1987 1991 james.boswell1808@icloud.com
Bowers Jim LT 1987 1990 jhbowers@gmail.com
Bragonier Penny Ship Sponsor privateemailaddress
Broadhead Jeff broadhead1@aol.com



Brown Ronald MMFN 1973 1973 r1952brown@yahoo.com
Buchanan Steven BM1 1977 1981 boats07@aol.com
Buchanan Danny BT3 1987 1990 dcbuchanan@live.com
Buckley John LT 1984 1986 jbuckley02@snet.net
Burke Patrick ETN3 1978 1980 patburke@prodigy.net
Buzzard Lawrence dabuzzards@verizon.net
Cady Michael OS2 1976 1977 michael.cady@zoomtown.com
Cameron Mark RM3 1973 1975 markcameron138@msn.com
Campbell Randy MM1 1980 1982 goingfishing1954@yahoo.com
Carmichael David STGC 1991 1993 freelancehuman@verizon.net
Carr Patrick GMG2 1979 1980 patrickbcarr60@gmail.com
Carr Jonathan jcarr999@maine.rr.com
Carter William "Bill"CTI1 1976 1976 kz5bcn@arrl.net
Casey Kevin IC2 1979 1984 fog.hat437@gmail.com
Cassidy Robert BTC(SW) 1987 1992 robcassidy@roadrunner.com
Cevallos David SKC  1985 1989 cevallosd7@comcast.net
Childress Joseph YNC 1973 1977 342childress59@gmail.com
Church Ron FTG2 1973 1977 bantamc@yahoo.com
Clark Thomas ETR2 1973 1975 thomasclark@technologist.com
Clay James STG3 1990 1993 rxclay@hotmail.com
Cobb Kerry E2 1991 1992 kerry.cobb@gmail.com
Coleman Robert HM2 1973 1975 ardcole@hotmail.com
Coleman David STG1 1973 1977 dcoleman32@comcast.net
Collins Marylyn garrysea@gmail.com
Collins Jeremiah colmor24@hotmail.com
Colon Edwin samg_308@yahoo.com
Conway Tommy tconway1092.tc@gmail.com
Cooper Larry FTG2 1973 1975 coop1951@gmail.com
Cope Craig STG1 1973 1977 cracope@gmail.com
Cordell Mark OS2 1987 1989
Cordero Nelson GMG2 1984 1987 nenks@aol.com
Coste Peter LCDR 1981 1982 petercoste@aol.com
Cox Bill MM1 1981 1985 w.e.cox@hotmail.com
Crawford Charles cwcrawf@gmail.com
Crow Elton OSCS 1985 1988 rcrow65@yahoo.com
Cruikshank Scott BT3 1986 1989 scruikshank1966@gmail.com
Cymerman David OS3 1986 1989 dcym13@gmail.com
Dailey Ronald SN 1990 1992 daileysr5@yahoo.com
Dammer Mark GMT2 1977 1981 mdammer@comcast.net
Derby Sherman BT3 1979 1982 justderb@hotmail.com
Devito Fred fldches@yahoo.com
Dobrosky Paul ET2 1989 1993 pdob1969@yahoo.com
Domer Darin OS2 1984 1987 ddomer14766@comcast.net
Dougherty Paul LT 1988 1991 p.x.dougherty@gmail.com



Douglas Jerry jerry.douglas64@yahoo.com
Downey Sean downeysc@hughes.net
Drawhorn Larry PN3 85-89 larrydrawhorn@gmail.com
Drummond Ed eddrummond@yahoo.com
Dudley Tom BM1 topcat8989@gmail.com
Duhon David FTG2 david-duhon@att.net
Dunn Patrick LCDR 1990 1993 patrick.dunn@geappliances.com
Duran Ovidio PC3 1983 1987 oviduran@yahoo.com
Earley Charles SHSN 1976 1980 cre24588@gmail.com
Early Phillip BM1 1973 1976 phillip@bledsoe.net
Easter Daniel SK1 1975 1979 danieleaster48@gmail.com
Eastwood Ray creastwood2000@yahoo.com
Ebata John BTFN 1986 1990 jebata01@gmail.com
Edwardsen Lee STG2 1981 1986 ledwardsen@carolina.rr.com
Ellis Charles LT 1984 1987 charliejeffrey@aol.com
Elson Malcolm RM2 1981 1985 mrmalcolmelson@gmail.com
Emry Richard LT 1989 1991 rvemry@gmail.com
Epperly Alfred alepperly1@yahoo.com
Esposito Tony LTJG 1979 1981 tony.esposito55@outlook.com
Fairbanks Curtis SM3 1978 1982 cfairbanks5529@yahoo.com
Fender James BT1 1973 1975 redneck2570@aol.com
Ferchau Paul BT2 1987 1990 paferch@att.net
Ferguson Mark MM2 1989 1991 mfergsj@yahoo.com
Ferry Michael FC3 1986 1990
Fisher Randy EN3 1974 1978 fisher269@comcast.net
Fletcher Tim tim.fletcher@hcahealthcare.com
Flick Paul MMFN 1981 1984 flickpaul@yahoo.com
Fontaine William ET2 1988 1990 stealth151@aol.com
Foote Larry LT larryandwanda@comcast.net
Ford Peter BM2 1973 1976 pmforde@msn.com
Franklin Brian EN2 1986 1990 iwanit1@gmail.com
Funkhouser Randy ETCS(sw) 1988 1991 musicbme1234@hotmail.com
Gaffney Kevin CS3/DK3 1973 1976 gaff1@att.net
Gagern Mark HM2 1987 1989 mark@gagern.us
Gagnon Bill EWSN 1983 1987 bisonusa@hotmail.com
Gaines Barry barry3746@hotmail.com
Gaines Walter dino112265@yahoo.com
Gales Alex BT2 1990 1992 alexdgales@gmail.com
Gandara Norbert SN 1974 1976 norbert1800@yahoo.com
Garcia Steven NC1 1984 1987 twosouls1life3@verizon.net
Garcia Michael FTG2 1977 1979 mhgar1@yahoo.com
Garrett Edward BT3 1975 1976 garrettep2@myfairpoint.net
Genzel Charles chuckglen@aol.com
Gibbons Dennis SM3 1977 1981 drg3824@yahoo.com



Giles Robert LTJG 1975 1978 mariner53@gmail.com
Gleaves Michael   STG2 1985 1989 mgleaves5@yahoo.com
Glenn Tyrone ET3 1990 1993 texxast1@yahoo.com
Goodman Marc EM2 1985 1989 marcgoodster@gmail.com
Gordon Lawrence Lt 1981 1984 larrygordon3@me.com
Gordon Jerry jerry.gordon@dfas.mil
Gray Harry hhgray@hotmail.com
Groen Randy STG2 1973 1976 groenrandy@gmail.com
Haggins Marvin SH3 1975 1979
Haines Pete PNC 1982 1986 petehaines848@gmail.com
Hamlet William LTJG   1985 1988 bhamlet2011@gmail.com
Harr Jamie jamie@harr.us
Hastings Mark RM2 1979 1982 markchastings@icloud.com
Hawk Gary garyhawk@comcast.net
Hayes Robert rihayesjr@yahoo.com
Hendershot Ron rhendershot@covantaenergy.com
Hill Kevin khill19742000@yahoo.com
Hines Scott EM2 1985 1989 rhines4013@aol.com
Holder Gerald PO3 1980 1984 gwholder@hotmail.com
Holliday Stephen DC1 1985 1990 sholliday40@yahoo.com
Hubbard David ET2 1984 1989 peacefulbrother@aol.com
Hulett Roy quest97@bellsouth.net
Hungerfgord Ronald LT 1977 1981 hungerfordron@gmail.com
Hunt James LT 1974 1977 jhunt66r@verizon.net
Ishee Jeff STG2 1978 1981 jeffishee@gmail.com
Ivy Dudley BM1 1992 1994 topcat8989@gmail.com
Jackson Jimmie jimmiejackson40@yahoo.com
Jefferis Neal LT 1982 1985 greyhull1092@yahoo.com
Jeranek Torry BM3 1989 1991 tj92269@gmail.com
Johnson Kenneth GMT3 1973 1975 kjjohnson115@outlook.com
Johnson Terry MM1 1983 1990 left v/m asking for update
Johnston Lew ljohnston422@yahoo.com
Jones Michael SHC 1974 1976 merbjones128@embarqmail.com
Jones David BM3 1986 1990 dajboulderco@gmail.com
Kahn Phillip MM1 1980 1987 tsackett59@gmail.com
Kaminiski Dave OSSN 1984 1987 kmdkaminiski@gmail.com
Karbowski James HT3 1983 1985 camocowboy76@gmail.com
Keller Sean OS2 1985 1988 kellersp@gmail.com
Kelley Robert PNSN 1982 1986 rw_kelley@hotmail.com
Kissinger John jmkissinger@verizon.net
Koopman Walter briscoehart@aol.com
Koshko Ronald EW1 1975 1979 ronkoshko@gmail.com
Krampert Jeff FTG2 1982 1985 jefft900@yahoo.com
Kreisher Jr George MM1 1985 1989 mm1crashusn@gmail.com



Kreson Wayne SK3 1985 1987 waynekreson@gmail.com
Kuong Allan LTJG 1979 1981 akuong@me.com
Kust Michael MMC 1981 1986 mkust1@verizon.net
Labrecque Don MM2 1973 1976 left v/m asking for update
Lalonde Joey jlalonde@bop.gov
Lamboni Mark LTJG 1976 1979 mlamboni@verizon.net
Landreth Robert E4 1975 1979 dlandreth@jonapex.com
Lane Kenneth STG2 1986 1989 kdlaneat20@yahoo.com
Lange Greg brewer2_2000@yahoo.com
Larkin Jerry ET2 1986 1990 vwfans@hotmail.com
Layman Toby YNC 1989 1992 tlayman6@gmail.com
Leatherman Mike QM2 1974 1977 mileatherman@bellsouth.net
Leatherwood Jerry BT1 1985 1988 jerrylwood1038@gmail.com
Leblanc Philip HT2 1973 1976 phl5552@comcast.net
Ledford Terry OS2 1975 1979 terry.ledford@gmx.com
Letitia Martin GM2 1975 1978
Lewis John QM2 1985 1988 regattamedia@gmail.com
Lezzer Bill STG2 1973 1976 bill.lezzer@gmail.com
Lipscomb Corey OS3 1989 1991 corey.lipscomb@westrock.com
Litten Carl SHSN 1988 1992 littencarl@hotmail.com
Loach Peter MM2 1989 1993 merlin@wiredwarfare.com
Lockwood Keith bagelsrgn@aol.com
Long Kerry LT 1973 1977 klong29000@gmail.com
Longenecker Fred LT 1984 1987 fmjil@aol.com
Lopez Jesus BM3 1989 1992 redsox1116@gmail.com
Lowe Larry IC3 1989 1992 ludlowe@hotmail.com
Loye Chip karolinakool@yahoo.com
Lundquist David YN2 1973 1976 dmlundquist@hotmail.com
Luschenat Peter IC2 1979 1983 pluschenat@comcast.net
MacMichael Jo Aux Mbr  1983 1985 jmacsr@aol.com
Macy Archer LT (RADM) 1985 1986 archer.macy@chilmark.net
Macy John macyjohn@hotmail.com
Maddox Jim OSCM 1989 1992 jdmaddox1092@gmail.com
Malarchik George DCFR 1989 1991 gmalarchik@me.com
Malubag Allan allmal75@yahoo.com
Mansfield Glen RM2 1988 1991 softballcoach2007@gmail.com
Marchetta Joseph PO3 1987 1990 majfr70@verizon.net
Marquess Melvin RM2 1975 1978 quasi2008@comcast.net
Martin Lawrence "Larry"RM2 1973 1976 larry.c.martin51@gmail.com
Mataraza Damian OS2 1988 1992 dgm4god@yahoo.com
Maynard John maynard14904@yahoo.com
Maywhort Craig SK2 1982 1986 craigmaywhort@yahoo.com
McCormick Donald BTFN 1986 1988 captdmccormick@gmail.com
McCoy Harold OS3 1987 1990 noarminian@yahoo.com



McCreery Sean RM2 1985 1988 sean.mccreery@jsf.mil
McCrorey Ray "Mac" GMT2 1976 1979 rjmmmm1@att.net
McCullough David dgm1098@aol.com
McDonald Robert BMC 1975 1980 randdmcd@hotmail.com
McDonough Kevin BM3 1980 1984 kmcdonough54@gmail.com
McEvoy Frank LTJG 1975 1976 frank.mcevoy@gmail.com
McFarland Paul BT 1974 1976 paulleemcfarland@gmail.com
McGinnis Michael mmcgin8720@aol.com
McGloon Bill CAPT 1992 1993 billmcgloon@cox.net
McGourn Joe SKC 1986 1991 padrebb127@yahoo.com
McLeod Sam EMC 1973 1974 semcleod@cox.net
McVean Donald BM3 1989 1993 rcsok9@bellsouth.net
Melvin Chuck cmelvin531@yahoo.com
Merrell James GMM1 jem194857@gmail.com
Mertz Nelson STG1 1973 1976 nemdam@comcast.net
Mettendorf Eric EWCS 1989 1993 eemettendorf@gmail.com
Meyer John LT    meyerjc@cox.net
Mikolaitis Bruce FC2 1985 1989 retired857@yahoo.com
Miller Duane ET2 1988 1993 bootus6@aol.com
Miller Craig TMSA 1974 craigpaulm8354@gmail.com
Miller David cdrmiller@cs.com
Miller Michael OS2 1972 1975 drybrook99@aol.com
Miller Philip "Mat"AMH3 1975 1975 matdog73@hotmail.com
Miller Theodore HMC 1979 1981 oregon.pioneer@gmail.com
Miller Walter "Butch"MMFN 1982 1986 butchswife86@yahoo.com
Mitchell Bill LTJG 1990 1993 billydmitchell05@yahoo.com
Mohlmaster Paul IC   1977 1978 paulmohlmaster@yahoo.com
Mojica Gil MM1 1986 1991 gmoji@outlook.com
Moon Stephen E2 1979 1981 moonsaway@yahoo.com
Morgan James LTJG 1989 1991 jim.morgan@subsurfaceconstructors.com
Morgan Mark BMSN 1990 1992 mark_morgan35759@yahoo.com
Morris Jack jackmorrisiii@hotmail.com
Morris Tim tmorris55@verizon.net
Morrissey Kevin LCDR 1986 1989 morrcrew@prodigy.net
Moser Robert rdm@exis.net
Moss Walter ET2 1990 1993 cwomoss@gmail.com
Moss Todd STGSN 1986 1989 toddmossusa@gmail.com
Moynihan Brian RM2 1986 1990 left v/m asking for update
Mulholland Roger BM3 1978 1979 rottier051@yahoo.com
Munden Brad bjmunden1@aol.com
Munson J jmunson@kentshill.org
Murtha Michael MIDN 1974 1974 mikelisamurtha@gmail.com
Musick Byron MS1 1988 1994 navysubss97@gmail.com
Myers Thomas STG2 1976 1979 thomasmyers56@gmail.com



Neas Ronnie EM3 1975 1978 ronnieneas@comcast.net
Neihart Brian FC1 1983 1987 bneihart@verizon.net
Neimeyer David LTJG 1975 1977 dave@neimeyer.org
Nelms Gary IC2 1974 1976 gmnelms33@gmail.com
Newsome Thomas MMC 1973 1975
Nick Lou CAPT 1985 1987 lounck@gmail.com
Nolan Mike tripower1@msn.com
Nordberg Kevin HM3 1974 1975 bluenordy@yahoo.com
Norris Phillip MSSN 1989 1990 pan64672000@yahoo.com
Nothem Bruce SN 1973 1976
Nowak Jeffrey BTC 1979 1984 btcusnretd@aol.com
Nusbaum David OS2 1983 1987 david.nusbaum1@gmail.com
O’Keefe Jim jsokeefe@hotmail.com
O'Donnell Tim MM2 1986 1990
Osborn Mark
Paderlikes Mike BM3 1975 1978 mwparderlikes@gmail.com
Panella Matt IC2 1988 1991 matt.panella@gmail.com
Parker Edward FN 1986 1989 anita.parker@myfairpoint.net
Parson Andrew andy120671@aol.com
Patton Sean LCDR 1986 1989 sean.patton@lmco.com
Paul Dennis HM1 1991 1993 neuropa3@gmail.com
Pearson John RADM 1979 1981 jdpearson@msn.com
Pelosi Steven GMT1 1980 1984 spelosi_2000@yahoo.com
Perkins Pry SK1 1980 1984 pryp_ws6@hotmail.com
Peterson Terry TM2 1991 1993 toolman17@comcast.net
Peterson David GMG1 1989 1991 gunnerdave94@gmail.com
Phillips Marshall devlin0069@hotmail.com
Pierce Leary BT2 1979 1985 learypierce@gmail.com
Pilcher Raymond LT 1979 1981 rcpilcher@aol.com
Plummer Charles MSC 1980 1984 plummerc05@gmail.com
Poirier Raymond PC3 1973 1975 rcpgscssw@hotmail.com
Pololiak Mike deer_mike@yahoo.com
Price Charles clprice267@gmail.com
Priestley Charles AW1/CW04 1986 1986
Ray Mike EW3 1976 1980
Read  IV Oliver M  LCDR 1986 1988 omread4@gmail.com
Reade Warren SN 1974 1976
Reams Orin LCDR 1990 1992 oreams@yahoo.com
Recob Jeff jrecob@kent.edu
Resling Jeff STG3 1985 1988 jazzyone24@yahoo.com
Rhea, Jr. Thomas ET1 (SW/SS) 1988 1991 rheapianoservice@gmail.com
Rix Harry harryrix54@yahoo.com
Roberts Andy OS2 1981 1984 johnhandley73@gmail.com
Roberts Joe FTGSN 1983 1986 yooper822@gmail.com



Rodriguez William LTJG (RADM) 1977 1980 rodriguw@aol.com
Rogers Dustin EM dstnroge8@gmail.com
Rogers Roland E3 1975 1979
Rollins David CDR 1989 1992 davidcrollins@gmail.com
Rooks Robert QM2 1973 1977 robert.ann.rooks@gmail.com
Roth Mike mroth729@outlook.com
Ruerup E. OS2 1973 1976 ScottExp54@gmail.com
Ruetschi George GM3 1973 1976 paparuch@hotmail.com
Ruryk Jr Don BM3 1991 1993 buhoo2u58@gmail.com
Rush Richard FC1 1986 1989 ribeye_1@hotmail.com
Rushton Eddie MA1 1982 1985 usnbama@charter.net
Russell David SM/E2 1985 1987 russell1209@aol.com
Rutledge Arthur EM2 1974 1977 partyartie@juno.com
Salmon Kenneth QMC 1973 1976 None
Scharding Bob bobscharding@aol.com
Scherman Ernie STGCS 1990 1993 erngwn@cox.net 
Schmitt Michael STG1 1979 1983 mschmittco@gmail.com
Schreiber Jim LTJG 1988 1990 jaschreiber@yahoo.com
Schubert Dan ETN3 1973 1975 dan.molly@att.net
Seafield Thomas MM2 1973 1979 tom340@comcast.net
Seigle Thomas SM1 1982 1986 tomseigle55@gmail.com
Sequin James poppa_of_two@yahoo.com
Servantes Pete OSSN 1983 1986 gdpete09@gmail.com
Sexton Thomas BT2 1975 1980 tmsexton1@gmail.com
Seymour David GMG1 1991 1993 davegunz@bellsouth.net
Shanahan Michael EMFN 1985 1986 mashanahan@bergenfieldfd.org
Shank William LT 1987 1990 wshank65@gmail.com
Sharpe Cliff LT 1989 1991 cliff.sharpe@aol.com
Shenton John QM2 1987 1989 jshenton62@yahoo.com
Shippy Ken shpstr@hotmail.com
Shive Cliff LT 1974 1976
Shuttera Rick EM 1979 1981 rickshutyera@gmail.com
Simmons Thomas nfmintz@att.net
Simonsen Gary MM3 1970 1972 gary.simonsen7885@gmail.com
Slattery D ds@jamestownri.com
Slattery Michael mcs@jamestownri.com
Sliker Harold EN1 1977 1983 chiefsliker@gmail.com
Slocombe C Peter charles.slocombe@sky.com
Smiley Earl MMC 1973 1974 None
Smith Gary MSSN 1972 1976 gary.smith52@comcast.net
Smith Jerry EN2 1984 1985 whifflebird@msn.com
Smith Ron STG1 1973 1978
Smith Paul 1973 1975 pesmith49@gmail.com
Sneed William OS2 1977 1980 willsneed65@yahoo.com



Snyder John snyderj66@yahoo.com
Sparks Gary ETR2 1975 1977 sparksgary@att.net
Spaulding Gil E3 1973 1975 gnscar08@wi.rr.com
Spiker Ron ronndj@bellsouth.net
St John David STG2 1977 1980 nycorky@gmail.com
Stalter Daniel daniel.stalter@aol.com
Stark Brian SH3 1976 1979 starkbrian2000@yahoo.com
Staten Kevin OS1 1987 1992 cwo3fishhead@hotmail.com
Steckel Richard ricksteckel@hotmail.com
Steffers Michael   BT 1980 1983
Stevens James CDR 1987 1989 surge3@suddenlink.net
Stinehour John OS3 1981 1983 jmstinehour@yahoo.com
Strack Mike tomcat1517@hotmail.com
Stupegia John ETSN 1985 1987 edhunter26@yahoo.com
Sulima Michael "Sammy"MM2 1982 1985 mima105@msn.com
Sullivan Van LTJG sullivanvk@gmail.com
Swayze Jim EM1 1974 1977
Sweet Kenneth MR2 1985 1989 kennethsweet9@gmail.com
Taylor Michael MM3 1980 1984 mtay723@gmail.com
Thiel Toby BMSN 1978 1979 chef4u61103@gmail.com
Towns Charles cltowns9279@yahoo.com
Truitt Mark OS2 1980 1985 met7784@gmail.com
Tumminello Joseph FC3 1984 1987 po85822000@yahoo.com
Tylock William EM2 1978 1983 wttylock@gmail.com
VanCourt Ronald LT 1990 1993 ronvcdc@gmail.com
Vasconcellos Daniel FTG2 1977 1982 DrDanVas@outlook.com
Vassalluzzo Joseph GMG3 1979 1983 joevass59@gmail.com
Vaughn Richard BT2 1973 1977 rvaughn11@triad.rr.com
Vega David vega16510@yahoo.com
Wagoner Lee MM2 1977 1982 blueturtle791663@aol.com
Waite Thomas tw4642004@yahoo.com
Wakeham Jerry gbwakeham@hotmail.com
Waldheim III Oscar ICC 1978 1981 oscar.waldheim@gmail.com
Walker Steve LT 1989 1993 niceneven14@gmail.com
Walker Daron STG2 1985 1990 daronwalker@live.com
Ward Nathan OS2 1988 1991 runner_nate@yahoo.com
Wassenich Greg greggwass@gmail.com
Watson Gale STG1 1989 1991 gwatsonjr@gmail.com
Weems Stephen stweems@suddenlink.net
Wegman Daniel boone2162@comcast.net
Weiler Chris LT   1986 1989 ossceo@aol.com
Weinreich John FTG2 1983 1984 john-m-w@hotmail.com
Wheeler Jim  MM3 1974 1975 jim.wgaf@gmail.com
Wiechelt Thomas thomas.wiechelt@navy.mil



Williams Ken MM3 1986 1990 fireball1102@gmail.com
Williamson John EW1 1982 1987 jwilliamson@reagan.com
Willis Cecil OS2 1981 1986 cecil.willis@gmail.com
Wingfield William VernIC2 1989 1993 williamvernonwingfield@gmail.com
Wingfield Reginald QM3 1987 1990 rwingsr67@gmail.com
Winn Terris twinn412@cs.com
Woodcock Timothy OS3 1984 1988 twoodcock44@gmail.com
Woodlief Daryl EMFN 1991 1993 dwwoodlief@hotmail.com
Wright Leo OSSN 1988 leomwright67@gmail.com
Wright Steve wrightfam@aol.com
Yearby Samual OS2 1979 1983 bassmansam73130@yahoo.com
Yonkees Kyle OS1 1989 1990 taz381@msn.com
Young Don dpyoung1@cox.net
Zamorski James LTJG 1976 1980 zamo205@aol.com
Zettel Robert keibar@comcast.net













jim.morgan@subsurfaceconstructors.com


